“TENACRE

Everyday Wine List — January 2022

A hand-picked list of wines to suit all budgets and occasions and ready for immediate delivery, although there will, inevitably, be occasional stock shortages,
vintage changes and new arrivals. Unfortunately, owing to the current situation, there are sometimes longer delays than would normally be expected between
wines arriving into our bond, and then being made available for delivery, for which I apologise in advance. Due to the dramatic increase in shipping costs brought
about by Brexit there will, inevitably, be price increases although I will endeavour to keep these to a minimum, I am also seeking out new, exciting wines to enhance
the list.

The wines are priced by the case but may be bought in 3s or 6s. Delivery within England is free for orders of 12 bottles or more over £200, otherwise £10 (delivery
to other parts of the UK will be charged at cost). Delivery will be charged at £20 for all orders less than 12 bottles or at cost, whichever is the greater. All wines

offered subject to remaining available. Do not hesitate to get in touch should you need more information or guidance when making your selection.
Best wishes, stay safe and drink well!

Brian Peacock
Director

Tel: +44 (0)7764 939 827 E-mail: brian@ten-acre.com Bassett Business Units, Hurricane Way, North Weald, Essex CM16 6AA
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Price £ Per Bottle Case Price 12 x

Vintage Producer (75¢1,50c¢l or 75cl, 100cl, 50clor
100cl) inc. Vat. 6 x 150cl

CURRENT LIST

Argentina - White
2019 75cl  Chardonnay Manos Negras 14.25 171.00

Argentina - Red
2018 75cl  Malbec (Temporarily OOS) Manos Negras 14.95 179.40
2018 75cl  Stone Select Malbec Manos Negras 17.50 210.00

Australia, South Australia - White
2016 75cl  ‘Louis' Eden Valley Semillon Henschke 23.95 287.40

2019 75cl  ‘Julius' Eden Valley Riesling Henschke 29.95 359.40

Australia, South Australia - Red
2017 75cl Henry's Seven' Barossa Shiraz Blend Henschke 26.50 318.00

France - Alsace

2016 75cl  Riesling d'Alsace, Charles Baur France, Alsace 18.95 227.40

France - Champagne and Sparkling Wine

NV 75cl  Blanc de Blancs, Burgundy Charles Pelletier 13.95 167.40
NV 75cl  Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Extra Brut Legras & Haas 45.00 540.00
NV 75cl  Intuition Brut Legras & Haas 35.00 420.00
NV 75cl  Champagne ler Cru Blanc de Blancs Veuve Fourny 37.95 455.40
NV 75cl  Champagne ler Cru Blanc de Blancs Brut Nature Veuve Fourny 39.95 479.40
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Champagne ler Cru Rose

France - Bordeaux Red

Le Mal' Bbio/Sans Sulphite Malbec/Cabernet

Chateau Bechereau La Vallée, Lalande de Pomerol

Chateau Fourcas Dupré

Chateau La Tour de By

France - Chablis
Chablis
Chablis (OOS)

Chablis ler Cru Fourchaume

France - Beaujolais
Fleurie

Morgon

France - Burgundy White
Macon Blanc 'Aux Bois d'Allier'

Bourgogne Blanc Terroir Noble

France - Burgundy Red
Maranges Rouge Vieilles Vignes

Chassagne Montrachet Vieilles Vignes

Bourgogne Rouge 'Chant de Muses'

Bourgogne Pinot Noir

France - Loire Rosé

Sancerre Rosé

Tel: +44 (0)7764 939 827 E-mail: brian@ten-acre.com Bassett Business Units, Hurricane Way, North Weald, Essex CM16 6AA

Veuve Fourny

Ch.Beynat, Castillon
Lalande de Pomerol
Listrac-Médoc
Meédoc

Domaine Besson
Gilles et Nathalie Fevre
Gilles et Nathalie Fevre

Dom. De la Madone

Jean Foillard

Christophe Cordier

Vincent Girardin

Bachey-Legros

Dmn. Ferand & Laurent
Pillot

Domaine Gachot-Monot

Justin Girardin

C & F Berthier

39.95

14.95
19.95
19.95
21.95

21.95
18.95
39.95

16.95
2495

17.50
18.95

23.95

32.95

24.95
18.95

19.95
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Sancerre Rosé (OOS)

France - Loire White

Sancerre Blanc

Pouilly-Fumé

Coteau du Giennois Terre de Silex

Quincy

France - Provence Rosé

Coteaux Varois Rosé - New Vintage

France - Northern Rhone White

Condrieu

France - Northern Rhone Red
Cote Rotie
Cote Rotie
Cote Rotie

France - Southern Rhone White

Cétes du Rhone Blanc Reserve (organic)

France - Southern Rhéne Red
Chateauneuf-du-Pape
Gigondas 'les Fouilles'
Gigondas Pallieroudas

La Ponce CDRYV Rasteau Rouge

Coétes du Rhone la Gerbaude (organic)

Cotes du Rhone Reserve (organic) (Out of stock)

Tel: +44 (0)7764 939 827 E-mail: brian@ten-acre.com Bassett Business Units, Hurricane Way, North Weald, Essex CM16 6AA

André Dezat

André Dezat
Domaine Thibault
C & F Berthier
Chevilly

Ch. Routas

Martin Clerc

B & D Duclaux
B & D Duclaux
B & D Duclaux

Dom. Grand Veneur

Chateau Fargueirol
Dom. Burle

Dom. Burle

Dom. des Escaravailles
Dom.. Alary

Dom.. Grand Veneur

19.95

19.95
18.95
19.95
14.95

13.95

39.95

39.58
41.25
41.25

12.95

24.95
21.95
19.95
19.95
14.95
12.95
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Cotes du Rhone 'Plan de Dieu'

France - Languedoc White

Naick Blanc 19 (extremely limited)

France - Languedoc red
Cuvee K
Giocoso

Giocoso

Germany White
Socaclos (Mosel, dry)

Germany - Red
Mayschoss Pinot Noir
Schweigen Pinot Noir (limited quantity)

Italy - Prosecco
Prosecco di Valdobbiadene Spumante Col dell'Orso
Prosecco Tranquillo (*NEW Still wine)

Italy - White

Meriggio Bianco

Nova Domus

Pinot Bianco Classico, Alto-Adige
Sauvignon Blanc Winkl, Alto-Adige
Terlano Classico, Alto-Adige

Gavi di Gavi, Piemonte

Soave Classico

Tel: +44 (0)7764 939 827 E-mail: brian@ten-acre.com Bassett Business Units, Hurricane Way, North Weald, Essex CM16 6AA

Domaine Calendal

Domaine de 1'Oustal Blanc

Domaine de 1'Oustal Blanc
Domaine de 1'Oustal Blanc

Domaine de 1'Oustal Blanc

FIO

Josten and Klein

Friedrich Becker

Agricola Frozza

Agricola Frozza

Az. Agr. Fontodi
Cantina Terlano
Cantina Terlano
Cantina Terlano
Cantina Terlano
Francesco Rinaldi

Pieropan

24.95

22.95

14.95
19.95
19.95

24.95

31.95
36.95

18.95
17.50

23.95
55.00
17.95
22.95
20.95
18.95
16.95
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Italy Rosato

Rosato di Toscano

Italy - Olive Oil

Olio Extravirgine di Oliva

Italy - Red

Pinot Noir Monticol Riserva
Chianti Classico

Barbaresco

Langhe Nebbiolo

Carema Classico

Carema Classico Riserva
Chianti Classico
Schioppettino

Rosso di Montalcino

Sangiovese IGT

New Zealand Red
Hunting Hill Pinot Noir, Auckland
Marlborough Pinot Noir

New Zealand White
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc
Village Chardonnay

Estate Chardonnay
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Rocca di Montegrossi

Rocca di Montegrossi

Cantina Terlano

Fontodi

Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Barbaresco
Produttori del Carema
Produttori del Carema
Rocca di Montegrossi
Ronchi di Cialla

Tenuta Caparzo

Tenuta Caparzo

Kumeu River

Isabel Estate

Isabel Estate
Stanley Estate
Kumeu River

Kumeu River

18.95

18.95

37.50
27.95
38.95
24.95
23.95
31.00
22.92
38.95
16.95
11.95

24.95
24.95

17.95
16.95
13.95
22.95
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Portugal White
Feitoria Branco, Douro

Beyra Branco

Portugal - Red
Bastardo, Douro
Redoma Tinto
Bioma Tinto

Beyra Reserva Tinto

Beyra Tinto

Portugal - Fortified
The Atlantic Rainwater 50cl, Madeira
DUM Ruby Port

South Africa - White
Five Soldiers Chardonnay
Stellenbosch Chardonnay

South Africa - Red

John X Merriman

Peter Barlow Cabernet (Out of stock)
Pecan Stream Pebble Hill Red Blend

Spain - White

Gundian Albarino, Galicia

Nino Mamanda Barrel Fermented Chardonnay

Spain - Red
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Lavradores de Feitoria

Rui Madeira

Conceito Vinhos
Niepoort
Niepoort

Rui Madeira
Rui Madeira

Barbeito

Niepoort

Rustenberg
Rustenberg

Rustenberg
Rustenberg
Waterford Estate

Adega Valdes
Esteban Martin

11.95
12.95

28.50
38.95
24.95
16.95
12.95

18.95
16.95

32.95
14.95

14.95
29.95
12.95

14.95
13.95
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143.40
155.40

342.00
467.40
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227.40
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395.40
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2015
2015
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2014
2018
2017

Terms & Conditions

75cl
75cl
75¢l
75¢l
75¢l
75¢l

Delivery and/or transfer charges will be charged at cost for all orders. Bond Transfer charges are £10.00 + Vat or at cost, whichever is the greater per consignment. All prices are
GBP for 12x75cl bottles or equivalent and offered duty paid exclusive of Vat, or Under Bond UK as indicated. All Duties and taxes will be charged at the current rate and must be
paid before wine bought under bond can be delivered outside of the bonded warehouse system. All warehouse handling charges will be passed on at cost. Risk and responsibility for
the stock passes to the buyer upon collection by or delivery to the buyer, their agent or their warehouse. All wines offered subject to remaining available and we reserve the right to
cancel any order without notice or liability. We do not offer a full retail service as we are wholesalers. Identification may be required to prove that the purchaser is of legal age to

purchase or receive alcohol. Title to all wines shall remain with Ten-Acre Wines Limited until all sums due are paid in full. Payment accepted by bank transfer or most major

credit cards. E & OE

Seleccion Especial (Out of stock)
Tinto Reserva, Rioja (Out of stock)
Dos Dedos de Frente

Nino Mamanda Old Vine Garnacha
Ulula Garnacha/Syrah oaked, Aragon

Tinto Crianza
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Bodegas Muga
Bodegas Muga
El Escoces Volante
Esteban Martin
Esteban Martin

Lopez de Haro

26.95
18.95
27.50
13.95

9.95
10.95
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227.40
330.00
167.40
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